Partienplan
West - C3

Sportart: Dart

Nr.

1

Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Team-Name
DC Huttwil 1 3/4

Gaststaette

Schultheissenbad
Huttwil Troxy

Klasse: C

Strasse
Bahnhofstr. 8
Eriswilerstr. 18

Langenthalstr. 9
Langenthalstr. 9

Aarwangenstrasse 15

Spitalstr. 2 A

Canova, Mauro
Schaffner, Nadine
Kaeser, Pascal
Fuhrimann, Urs
Hofer, Christian

2 Yorkshire Fox Yorkshire Pub Pub
3 Dart Diabolos 1 Kreuz Rest. Kreuz
4 Kreuz Fighters Kreuz Rest. Kreuz
5 DC Silvermachine Bebeto Bar und
Billardzentrum
6 DSC Braui Braui 2020
Nr. Team-Name Kapitan
1 DC Huttwil 1 3/4
2 Yorkshire Fox
3 Dart Diabolos 1
4 Kreuz Fighters
5 DC Silvermachine
6 DSC Braui
Vorrunde
Runde Heim-Team
1 Yorkshire Fox
Dart Diabolos 1
DC Silvermachine
2 DSC Braui
.
Dart Diabolos 1
3 .
Yorkshire Fox
DSC Braui
4 Dart Diabolos 1
DC Silvermachine
DSC Braui
5 DSC Braui
Yorkshire Fox
DC Silvermachine
Rickrunde
6 BC-Huttwil-1-344
DSC Braui
7 ;
DC Silvermachine
Yorkshire Fox
8 .
DC Silvermachine
Dart Diabolos 1
9 :
Yorkshire Fox
10 BCHuttwil-1-3/4
e
Dart Diabolos 1

Sommer, Benjamin

Gast-Team
BCHuttwil-1-3/4
DSC Braui

DC Silvermachine
Yorkshire Fox
BCHuttwil-1-3/4
DC Silvermachine
Dart Diabolos 1
BC-Huttwi-1-3/4

Yorkshire Fox
Be-Hutbwit-1-3/4

KreuztHighters
Dart Diabolos 1

Yorkshire Fox
Dart Diabolos 1
DC Silvermachine
DSC Braui
BCHuttwil-1-3/4
Dart Diabolos 1

Yorkshire Fox
DSC Braui

Dart Diabolos 1
DC Silvermachine
DSC Braui

DSC Braui
Yorkshire Fox

DC Silvermachine

Tel: 027 934 24 32
Handy: 079 206 45 56
PLZ Ort
4850 Huttwil
4950 Huttwil
4932 Lotzwil
4932 Lotzwil
4900 Langenthal
4950 Huttwil
Telefon

076 472 05 31
0791931210
0794270571
079 747 47 15
079 520 00 43
079912 06 39

Zeit

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

10.05.2024
Saison: 2. Halbjahr 2021
Fax: 027 934 24 32
eMail: info@css-dart.ch

Telefon
062 530 36 78

062 962 34 43
062 022 48 02
062 022 48 02
0792115321

079 467 90 25

Handy

076 472 05 31
0791931210
0794270571
079 747 47 15
079 520 00 43

079912 06 39

Termin

19.08.2021
19.08.2021
19.08.2021
26.08.2021
26.08.2021
26.08.2021
02.09.2021
02.09.2021
02.09.2021
09.09.2021
24.12.2021
09.09.2021
16.09.2021
16.09.2021
16.09.2021

07.10.2021
23.09.2021
23.09.2021
30.09.2021
30.09.2021
30.09.2021
21.10.2021
21.10.2021
21.10.2021
14.10.2021
28.10.2021
28.10.2021
04.11.2021
04.11.2021
04.11.2021

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Freitag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
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